list® weed control system?

Enlist® Field Specialists are here to help.

E ve questions about the
n
S

Enlist Field Specialists are an important part of the Enlist” Ahead management
resource as they provide technical support and stewardship guidance for Enlist E3®
soybeans and Enlist® herbicides, host informational webinars and assist with
classroom and in-field training. Check out the map and contact information below
to find your region's dedicated Enlist Field Specialist.

Enlist Core Team

Steve Snyder Lanesboro, MN
(507) 450-5709
steve.snyder@corteva.com

Andy Carriger Lawrence, KS
(816) 401-9636
andy.carriger-1@corteva.com

Tony Goede Indianapolis, IN
(817) 726-6514
tony.goede@corteva.com

Ben Benton Lubbock, TX
(806) 781-6782
ben.benton@corteva.com

Lawson Priess Benton, AR
(479) 595-6591
grant.priess@corteva.com

Greg Young Lincoln, NE
(402) 430-0719
gregory.young@corteva.com

Scott Jungman Adel, 1A
(515) 339-5754
scott.jungman@corteva.com

Mark Mongin Indianapolis, IN
(317) 385-6471
mark.mongin@corteva.com
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Enlist Technical Support

Bridgette Readel Hunter, ND
(701) 799-4906
bridgette.readel-1@corteva.com
Katie Verett Idalou, TX

(806) 407-0230
katie.verett@corteva.com
Steve Crawford Clayton, LA
(818) 372-0131
steve.crawford@corteva.com

-

Andrew Lovett Tallahasee, FL
(229) 546-8780
andrew.lovett@corteva.com

Todd Spivey Benson, NC
(919) 725-1359
todd.spivey@corteva.com

™ ® Trademarks of Corteva Agriscience and its affiliated companies. The transgenic soybean event

in Enlist E3® soybeans is jointly developed and owned by Corteva Agriscience and M.S. Technologies
L.L.C. Enlist Duo® and Enlist One® herbicides are not registered for sale or use in all states or counties.
Contact your state pesticide regulatory agency to determine if a product is registered for sale or use
in your area. Enlist Duo and Enlist One are the only 2,4-D products authorized for use with Enlist crops.
Consult Enlist herbicide labels for weed species controlled. Always read and follow label directions.
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